0121 711 1990
sales@niglon.co.uk | www.niglon.co.uk
E&OE. Whilst every care has been take in ensuring the accuracy of this catalogue, the Supplier
accepts no liability whatsoever for any eventuality arising from errors or omissions within its
catalogues, brochures or within any online presence.
MFS13DPN
13A switch
FCU with neon
Wiring Accessories
Material Composition:
   Front Plate Steel
   Finish Satin silver epoxy powder coating
   Terminals Brass
   Earth Strap Mild steel
Terminal Screws Steel & Yellow Passivated
Voltage 240V ~ 50Hz
Current Rating 13A
Fuse 13A
Torque Value 2.0Nm
Cable Size 3x25mm2, 2x4.0mm2
Back Box Depth 40mm
Warranty 20 years
IP Rating IP20
Operational Temperature -5˚ to +40˚C
Standards BS1363/4, Fuse BS1362
Mounting Surface
Knockouts 5 x 20mm
  Technical Specifications  Technical Drawing
A comprehensive range of metal clad wiring
accessories for use in the most demanding
environments. Manufactured from heavy duty
steel and finished in satin silver.
 8
2
 82
20
 42
FINISH:
C.M.
MATERIAL:
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
DESCRIPTION:
DWG NO:
1:2 1 OF 1A4
Material <not specified>
Natural
MFS13DPN
13A SWITCHED FCU
NEON
0
13A SWITCHED FCU NEON
CUSTOMER/PROJECT:
WEIGHT: REV:
DRAWN:
CHECKED:
APPROVED:
02/12/2021
SHEET SIZE:SHEET SCALE: SHEET NUMBER:
Niglon Ltd,
Unit1, Highlands Park,
Stirling Rd, Solihull,
B90 4NE.
Tel. 0121 711 1990 0.25 Kg
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
TOLERANCES:
X:
X.X:  ANGULAR:
X.XX:  1.0
0.25
0.13
1.0
DEBUR AND BREAK SHARP EDGES
IF IN DOUBT ASK!
PROPRIETARY RIGHTS ARE INCLUDED IN THE INFORMATION DISCLOSED HEREIN. NEITHER THIS
DOCUMENT NOR ANY INFORMATION DISCLOSED SHALL BE REPRODUCED, USED, TRANSFERRED
TO OTHER DOCUMENTS, OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS FOR ANY PURPOSE INCLUDING
MANUFACTURING UNLESS SPECIFICALLY AUTHORISED IN WRITING AND ONLY THEN ON
CONDITION THAT THIS NOTICE APPEARS ON ANY REPRODUCTION. ALSO ALL RIGHTS FOR
MANUFACTURE AND/OR SALE SHALL REMAIN THE PROPERTY OF NIGLON LTD.